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RETIREMENT TERRITORIES

s a l e s  c o n s u lta n t s

Northern Rockies and Pacific Northwest 
(AK, ID, MT, OR, WA, WY)
TBD

California
Ashley Avaregan, Retirement Sales Consultant
858.242.2474  |  ashley.avaregan@alerus.com

Southwest (AZ, CO, HI, NV, UT)
Chris Bermel, Retirement Sales Consultant
480.206.5927  |  chris.bermel@alerus.com

South (AL, LA, MS, NM, TX)
Daniel Fowler, Retirement Sales Consultant
940.367.5810  |  daniel.fowler@alerus.com

South Central (AR, KS, MO, NE, OK)
Annamaria McBride, Retirement Sales Consultant
701.795.2625  |  annamaria.mcbride@alerus.com

Northern Midwest (IA, MN, ND, SD)
Seth Holstad, Retirement Sales Consultant
507.379.5701 | seth.holstad@alerus.com

Midwest and Ohio Valley (IL, IN, MI, OH, WI)
Keith Schermitzler, Retirement Sales Consultant
414.899.6311  |  keith.schermitzler@alerus.com

NYC, Long Island, and New England
(CT, MA, ME, NH, NY City, RI, VT)
John Edwards, Retirement Sales Consultant
401.862.3753  |  john.edwards@alerus.com

Northeast (DC, DE, MD, NY State, NJ, PA)
Matt Fisher, Retirement Sales Consultant
610.500.4050  |  matt.fisher@alerus.com

MidAtlantic (KY, NC, TN, VA, WV)
Jim Pauley, Retirement Sales Consultant
980.428.2767  |  jim.pauley@alerus.com

Southeast (FL, GA, SC)
Rory Corrigan, Retirement Sales Consultant
320.493.2059  |  rory.corrigan@alerus.com

Pooled Employer Plans (PEPs)
Lucas Girolamo, Internal Wholesale 


